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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REME | B | A% | | REE| IR | A% | |(REE| BE | A%
79.5 1 1 65.7 97 3 60.6 335 6 55.6 818 16 50.6 15680 22 45. 6 2683 19
17.2 2 1 65. 6 100 3 60.5 341 11 556.56 834 11 50.5 1602 17 45.5 2702 21
75.1 3 1 65.5 103 4 60.4 3562 6 55. 4 845 6 50. 4 1619 18 45. 4 2723 22
74. 4 4 1 65. 4 107 3 60.3 3568 8 55.3 8561 9 50.3 1637 15 45.3 2745 25
74.2 5 1 65. 3 110 3 60.2 366 10 55.2 860 13 50.2 16562 23 45.2 2770 32
72.8 6 2 65.2 113 2 60.1 376 11 55. 1 873 18 50.1 1675 21 45 .1 2802 22
172.17 8 1 65. 1 115 5 60.0 387 9 55.0 891 21 50.0 1696 16 45. 0 2824 34
72.0 9 1 65.0 120 4 59.9 396 2 54.9 912 18 49 .9 1712 16 44.9 2858 28
71.8 10 1 64.9 124 6 59.8 398 12 54.8 930 13 49 .8 1728 19 44.8 2886 19
71.1 11 1 64.8 130 4 59.7 410 7 54.7 943 13 49 .7 1747 27 44.7 2905 23
70.8 12 3 64.7 134 2 59.6 417 7 54.6 956 19 49.6 1774 16 44.6 2928 37
70.7 15 2 64.6 136 5 59.5 424 2 54.5 975 11 49.5 1790 15 44.5 2965 28
70.5 17 1 64.5 141 5 59.4 426 11 54.4 986 8 49 .4 1805 16 44. 4 2993 29
70.3 18 1 64.4 146 8 59.3 437 9 54.3 994 16 49 .3 1821 18 44.3 3022 30
70.2 19 1 64.3 154 4 59.2 446 12 54.2 1010 17 49 .2 1839 23 44.2 30562 33
70.1 20 1 64.2 158 1 59.1 458 7 54.1 1027 12 49 .1 1862 31 441 3085 24
69.8 21 2 64.1 159 5 59.0 465 10 54.0 1039 12 49.0 1893 23 44.0 3109 34
69.7 23 1 64.0 164 6 58.9 475 11 53.9 10561 25 48.9 1916 21 43.9 3143 20
69. 4 24 1 63.9 170 3 58.8 486 13 53.8 1076 15 48 .8 1937 20 43.8 3163 217
69.3 25 1 63.8 173 5 58.7 499 8 53.7 1091 5 48 .17 19567 15 43.7 3190 30
69.2 26 2 63.7 178 5 58.6 507 10 53.6 1096 10 48.6 1972 21 43.6 3220 25
69.1 28 1 63.6 183 7 58.5 517 2 53.56 1106 20 48.5 1993 28 43.5 3245 24
68.9 29 1 63.5 190 7 58.4 519 12 53. 4 1126 16 48 .4 2021 15 43. 4 3269 23
68.8 30 3 63. 4 197 4 58.3 531 8 53.3 1142 17 48.3 2036 21 43.3 3292 32
68.7 33 1 63.3 201 5 58.2 539 11 53.2 1159 15 48 .2 20567 26 43.2 3324 22
68. 6 34 3 63.2 206 5 58.1 550 8 53. 1 1174 14 48 .1 2083 14 43 .1 3346 16
68. 4 37 2 63. 1 211 3 58.0 558 5 53.0 1188 14 48.0 2097 26 43.0 3362 22
68.2 39 3 63.0 214 7 57.9 563 10 52.9 1202 15 47.9 2123 31 42.9 3384 30
68.0 42 1 62.9 221 2 57.8 573 9 52.8 1217 15 47.8 2154 23 42.8 3414 32
67.9 43 3 62.8 223 4 57.7 582 11 52.7 1232 17 47.17 2177 27 42.7 3446 25
67.8 46 2 62.7 221 5 57.6 593 15 52.6 1249 9 47.6 2204 16 42.6 3471 37
67.7 48 1 62.6 232 5 57.5 608 8 52.56 1258 15 47.5 2220 19 42.5 3508 18
67.6 49 2 62.5 2317 4 57.4 616 10 52. 4 1273 20 47. 4 2239 27 42. 4 3526 24
67.5 51 2 62. 4 241 4 57.3 626 13 52.3 1293 21 47.3 2266 32 42.3 3550 38
67. 4 53 2 62.3 245 8 57.2 639 10 52.2 1314 13 47.2 2298 24 42.2 3588 19
67.3 55 3 62.2 253 6 57.1 649 4 52. 1 1327 18 47 .1 2322 10 42.1 3607 19
67.2 58 1 62.0 259 1 57.0 653 11 52.0 1345 17 47.0 2332 23 42.0 3626 31
67.0 59 1 61.9 260 4 56.9 664 13 51.9 1362 22 46.9 23556 31 41.9 3657 24
66.9 60 1 61.8 264 9 56.8 677 7 51.8 1384 15 46 .8 2386 27 41.8 3681 25
66. 8 61 4 61.7 273 5 56.7 684 7 51.7 1399 14 46 .17 2413 20 41.7 3706 23
66.7 65 3 61.6 278 9 56.6 691 13 51.6 1413 18 46.6 2433 24 41.6 3729 217
66. 6 68 3 61.5 2817 6 56.5 704 11 51.56 1431 15 46.5 2457 18 41.5 37566 26
66.5 71 2 61.4 293 9 56.4 715 13 51.4 1446 14 46 .4 2475 18 41.4 3782 24
66. 4 73 6 61.3 302 3 56.3 728 11 51.3 1460 10 46.3 2493 27 41.3 3806 30
66. 3 79 1 61.2 305 3 56.2 739 16 51.2 1470 19 46 .2 2520 35 41.2 3836 25
66. 2 80 3 61.1 308 3 56.1 755 14 51.1 1489 26 46 .1 25556 16 41.1 3861 33
66. 1 83 4 61.0 311 7 56.0 769 13 51.0 1515 10 46.0 2571 22 41.0 38904 26
66. 0 87 4 60.9 318 5 55.9 782 11 50.9 1525 19 45.9 2593 29 40.9 3920 18
65.9 91 3 60.8 323 4 55.8 793 13 50.8 1544 19 45.8 2622 27 40. 8 3938 28
65. 8 94 3 60.7 3217 8 56.7 806 12 50.7 1563 17 45. 7 2649 34 40.7 3966 23




REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A%
40. 6 3989 32 36. 6 4975 9 30.6 5306 4
40.5 4021 30 36.56 4984 11 30.56 5310 1
40. 4 4051 217 36. 4 4995 8 30.4 5311 2
40.3 4078 28 36.3 5003 4 30.1 5313 1
40.2 4106 217 356.2 5007 12 29.9 5314 2
40. 1 4133 22 36. 1 5019 10 29.8 5316 2
40.0 4155 25 36.0 5029 14 29.7 5318 1
39.9 4180 24 34.9 5043 10 29.5 5319 1
39.8 4204 30 34.8 5053 8 29. 4 5320 1
39.7 4234 18 34.7 5061 7 29.3 5321 1
39.6 4252 21 34.6 5068 7 29.2 5322 1
39.56 4273 17 34.5 5075 15 29.1 5323 1
39. 4 4290 26 34.4 5090 10 29.0 5324 1
39.3 4316 20 34.3 5100 12 28.8 53256 3
39.2 4336 18 34.2 5112 6 28.17 5328 1
39.1 4354 26 34.1 5118 10 28.6 5329 1
39.0 4380 20 34.0 5128 5 28.3 5330 1
38.9 4400 17 33.9 5133 8 28.0 5331 1
38.8 4417 24 33.8 5141 11 27.9 5332 1
38.7 4441 20 33.7 51562 1 27.6 5333 1
38.6 4461 23 33.6 51563 6 27.5 5334 2
38.56 4484 21 33.56 51569 4 27. 4 5336 1
38. 4 4505 21 33.4 5163 2 27.2 5337 1
38.3 4526 20 33.3 5165 8 26.9 5338 1
38.2 4546 15 33.2 5173 8 25. 1 5339 1
38. 1 4561 28 33.1 5181 7
38.0 4589 20 33.0 5188 9
37.9 4609 19 32.9 5197 5
37.8 4628 22 32.8 5202 2
37.17 4650 19 32.7 5204 8
37.6 4669 22 32.6 5212 8
37.56 4691 8 32.56 5220 5
37. 4 4699 19 32.4 52256 6
37.3 4718 24 32.3 5231 5
37.2 4742 21 32.2 5236 3
37.1 4763 13 32.1 5239 6
37.0 4776 17 32.0 5245 5
36.9 4793 11 31.9 5250 5
36.8 4804 17 31.8 5255 7
36.7 4821 14 31.7 5262 5
36.6 4835 17 31.6 5267 8
36.5 4852 15 31.56 5275 7
36. 4 4867 9 31.4 5282 2
36.3 4876 17 31.3 5284 3
36.2 4893 17 31.2 5287 2
36. 1 4910 16 31.1 5289 3
36.0 4926 14 31.0 5292 4
356.9 4940 11 30.9 5296 1
35. 8 4951 18 30.8 5297 5
356.7 4969 6 30.7 5302 4




